
   

      Stanberry R-II Schools 

          9-12 Wrestling 
         2017-2018 
 

DAY DATE  OPPONENT LOCATION TIME  

Thu 12/07/17 Lathrop Quad Lathrop 5:30 PM   
 
Sat 12/09/17 Polo Duals Tournament Polo 9:00 AM   

 

Thu 12/14/17 Albany Quad Albany 6:00 PM 
 
Sat 01/06/18 Rock Port Tournament Rock Port 9:00 AM   
 

Tue 01/09/18 Lawson-Hamilton Tri Lawson 5:30 PM   
 
Thu 01/11/18 West Platte Quad Weston 6:00 PM  
 

Sat 01/13/18 Plattsburg Invitational Plattsburg 9:00 AM  
 

Thu 01/18/18 Stanberry Quad Stanberry 5:30 PM   

 

Sat 01/20/18 Lathrop Tournament Lathrop 9:00 AM   

 
Tue 01/23/18 South Harrison Tri Bethany 6:00 PM   
 
Thu 01/25/18 Stanberry Quad Stanberry 6:00 PM 
 

Sat 01/27/18 GRC Tournament Albany 9:30 AM   

 

Wed 01/31/18 South Harrison Quad Bethany 5:30 PM   
 
Thu 02/01/18 Gallatin Tri Gallatin 6:00 PM   
 

Sat 02/03/18 Albany Invitational Albany 10:00 AM   
 

02/09/18—02/10/18 District Tournament Plattsburg TBA   
 

02/15/18—02/17/18 State Wrestling Columbia TBA   
 

 

 
 


